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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 4 Dames, 100m Brasse Cat. générale
14/02/2026 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 1:34.00;  16: 1:32.00;  17: 1:30.00;  18: 1:27.50;  19 +: 1:25.00  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 1:18.00
Points: AQUA 2025

QU PL NAME YB CLUB COUNTRY I-TIM S-TIME WA 50m 100m

15 ans

A 1. VICO VERVENNE, Sarah 11 CCM BEL 1:21.86 1:21.29 490 38.22 43.07
Mistral

A 2. SEREY MENDOZA, Maylén 11 BOUST BEL 1:21.40 1:21.56 486 38.25 43.31
Mistral

B 3. MICHELS, Julie 11 ENLN BEL 1:19.47 1:22.42 471 38.76 43.66
B 4. THONET, Julia 11 PERRON BEL 1:20.57 1:22.74 465 39.20 43.54
R 5. KIRCH, Emma 11 CNB LUX 1:23.61 1:26.27 410 39.99 46.28
R 6. MARTENS, Ries 11 LGN BEL 1:28.57 1:26.65 405 42.21 44.44

7. PHILIPPRON, Carolina 11 BOUST BEL 1:28.63 1:29.49 368 41.16 48.33
8. KREMER, Emely 11 CNBA GER 1:29.42 1:30.07 360 42.29 47.78
9. EL MOUSSAOUI, Dina 11 CNSW BEL 1:25.64 1:31.17 348 42.26 48.91

10. DIGNEFFE, Shelly 11 PERRON BEL 1:29.52 1:31.39 345 42.22 49.17
11. DELL'ARIA, Eleana 11 ONS BEL 1:32.96 1:31.90 339 43.53 48.37
12. ESHREF, Alara 11 HN BEL 1:26.42 1:31.97 339 40.91 51.06
13. BONDUELLE, Loanne 11 EC FRA 1:30.79 1:32.00 338 43.63 48.37

** 14. LANGOHR, Juliette 11 FNCS BEL 1:57.10 1:37.89 281 47.01 50.88

16 ans

A 1. DEPIERREUX, Eléonore 10 MOSAN BEL 1:19.56 1:19.03 534 38.31 40.72
Mistral

R 2. BUGHIN, Alice 10 CCM BEL 1:27.40 1:27.23 397 41.41 45.82
3. LECOURT, Jeanne 10 EC BEL 1:30.78 1:28.45 381 42.11 46.34
4. BONNIER, Charlène 10 CMA BEL 1:27.14 1:29.13 372 42.00 47.13
5. LETEHEUX, Lucie 10 TAN BEL 1:28.62 1:29.69 365 41.46 48.23

17 - 18 ans

A 1. BOUTRY, Zoélie 09 CMA BEL 1:17.49 1:17.83 559 37.32 40.51
Mistral

A 2. PUGENGER, Marine 08 ENLN BEL 1:18.21 1:19.90 517 37.55 42.35
A 3. VANHOEGAERDEN, Lily-Rose 09 CCM BEL 1:23.22 1:21.46 487 37.87 43.59
A 4. HUPEZ, Isaline 08 MHN BEL 1:21.84 1:21.79 482 38.11 43.68
B 5. RENAUD, Alva 09 CNSW FIN 1:20.34 1:22.02 477 39.02 43.00
B 6. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 CNB BEL 1:21.82 1:22.88 463 38.59 44.29
B 7. FORTEMPS, Florine 09 PERRON BEL 1:21.77 1:25.17 426 38.90 46.27
R 8. GRIES, Anaïs 09 WN BEL 1:23.25 1:25.87 416 40.44 45.43
R 9. MIKUS, Doriane 08 BCSG BEL 1:27.22 1:27.13 398 41.44 45.69

10. DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine 09 CCM BEL 1:27.53 1:29.68 365 41.13 48.55

19 ans et plus

A 1. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 MOSAN BEL 1:14.22 1:14.95 626 35.09 39.86
Mistral

B 2. PEETERS, Elisa 04 BOUST BEL 1:21.54 1:22.29 473 38.72 43.57
B 3. SCHOEMANS, Coralie 02 CNSW BEL 1:22.78 1:24.13 442 39.61 44.52
B ** 4. PETIT, Philomene 02 CNB BEL 1:25.23 1:25.02 429 39.00 46.02
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 4, Dames, 100m Brasse, Eliminatoire

Cat. générale

A 1. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 MOSAN BEL 1:14.22 1:14.95 626 35.09 39.86
Mistral

A 2. BOUTRY, Zoélie 09 CMA BEL 1:17.49 1:17.83 559 37.32 40.51
Mistral

A 3. DEPIERREUX, Eléonore 10 MOSAN BEL 1:19.56 1:19.03 534 38.31 40.72
Mistral

A 4. PUGENGER, Marine 08 ENLN BEL 1:18.21 1:19.90 517 37.55 42.35
A 5. VICO VERVENNE, Sarah 11 CCM BEL 1:21.86 1:21.29 490 38.22 43.07

Mistral

A 6. VANHOEGAERDEN, Lily-Rose 09 CCM BEL 1:23.22 1:21.46 487 37.87 43.59
A 7. SEREY MENDOZA, Maylén 11 BOUST BEL 1:21.40 1:21.56 486 38.25 43.31

Mistral

A 8. HUPEZ, Isaline 08 MHN BEL 1:21.84 1:21.79 482 38.11 43.68
B 9. RENAUD, Alva 09 CNSW FIN 1:20.34 1:22.02 477 39.02 43.00
B 10. PEETERS, Elisa 04 BOUST BEL 1:21.54 1:22.29 473 38.72 43.57
B 11. MICHELS, Julie 11 ENLN BEL 1:19.47 1:22.42 471 38.76 43.66
B 12. THONET, Julia 11 PERRON BEL 1:20.57 1:22.74 465 39.20 43.54
B 13. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 CNB BEL 1:21.82 1:22.88 463 38.59 44.29
B 14. SCHOEMANS, Coralie 02 CNSW BEL 1:22.78 1:24.13 442 39.61 44.52
B **15. PETIT, Philomene 02 CNB BEL 1:25.23 1:25.02 429 39.00 46.02
B 16. FORTEMPS, Florine 09 PERRON BEL 1:21.77 1:25.17 426 38.90 46.27
R 17. GRIES, Anaïs 09 WN BEL 1:23.25 1:25.87 416 40.44 45.43
R 18. KIRCH, Emma 11 CNB LUX 1:23.61 1:26.27 410 39.99 46.28
R 19. MARTENS, Ries 11 LGN BEL 1:28.57 1:26.65 405 42.21 44.44
R 20. MIKUS, Doriane 08 BCSG BEL 1:27.22 1:27.13 398 41.44 45.69
R 21. BUGHIN, Alice 10 CCM BEL 1:27.40 1:27.23 397 41.41 45.82

22. LECOURT, Jeanne 10 EC BEL 1:30.78 1:28.45 381 42.11 46.34
23. BONNIER, Charlène 10 CMA BEL 1:27.14 1:29.13 372 42.00 47.13
24. PHILIPPRON, Carolina 11 BOUST BEL 1:28.63 1:29.49 368 41.16 48.33
25. DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine 09 CCM BEL 1:27.53 1:29.68 365 41.13 48.55
26. LETEHEUX, Lucie 10 TAN BEL 1:28.62 1:29.69 365 41.46 48.23
27. KREMER, Emely 11 CNBA GER 1:29.42 1:30.07 360 42.29 47.78
28. EL MOUSSAOUI, Dina 11 CNSW BEL 1:25.64 1:31.17 348 42.26 48.91
29. DIGNEFFE, Shelly 11 PERRON BEL 1:29.52 1:31.39 345 42.22 49.17
30. DELL'ARIA, Eleana 11 ONS BEL 1:32.96 1:31.90 339 43.53 48.37
31. ESHREF, Alara 11 HN BEL 1:26.42 1:31.97 339 40.91 51.06
32. BONDUELLE, Loanne 11 EC FRA 1:30.79 1:32.00 338 43.63 48.37

** 33. LANGOHR, Juliette 11 FNCS BEL 1:57.10 1:37.89 281 47.01 50.88


